2019-2020 E

Gates Chili Central School District
Student/Faculty Calendar

SEPTEMBER

September 2 (Mon) ... Labor Day
September 3 (Tues) ......... Superintendent’s Conference Day
September4 (Wed) ..................... School Opens (P-12)
OCTOBER

October 11 (Fri) ............ Superintendent’s Conference Day
October 14 (Mon) ... Columbus Day
NOVEMBER

November 11 (Mon) ..., Veterans Day
November 27-29 (Wed-Fri) ............. Thanksgiving Recess
DECEMBER

December 9 (Mon) ......... No School P-5 Parent Teacher Conf.
December 20 (Thurs) .................. P-5 Student Half Day
December 23-31 (Mon-Tues)................. Holiday Recess
JANUARY

January 1-3 (Wed-Fri) ................. Holiday Recess
January 20 (Mon) ................ Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
January 21-24 (Tues-Fri) ................... Regents Exams
January 24 (Fri)............ Superintendent’s Conference Day
FEBRUARY

February 17 (Mon) ..., President’s Day
February 18-21 (Tues-Fri) ............... Mid-winter Recess
MARCH

March 24-31 (Tues-Tues)............. 3-8 ELA Exam Window
APRIL

April 3(Fri)........... Superintendent’s Conference Day
April 6-10 (Mon-Fri) ......................... Spring Recess
April 20-27 (Mon-Mon) .............. 3-8 Math Exam Window
MAY

May 22-25 (Fri-Mon) ................. Memorial Day Recess
JUNE

June T(Mon) ... Grade 4/8 Science Exams
June 2, 17-25 (Tues, Wed-Thurs). ............ Regents Exams
June24 (Wed). ... Graduation Day
June 26 (Fri). ... Regents Exam Rating Day
June 26 (Fri)......oooe Last Day for Staff

Total School Days in Attendance
Faculty =186  Students =181

O School Opens

No School (Grades P-5)

[ No School for Students and Faculty
(=== Half Day (Grades P-5)

L1 Regents bxams Exams (Grades 3-8) ‘ Conference Day, No School for students
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NYSED requires 180 student attendance days.

Board Approved 4/10/2019




